

# Rochester Jewels Inc. 2020 Cotillion Patron Sheet

Yes, I would love to support Rochester Jewels Inc. by placing an ad in the 2020 Rochester Jewels Inc. Journal. I have checked the appropriate box below for the size and have enclosed the ad copy, as well as a check/money order made payable to **ROCHESTER JEWELS INC**.

DIFACE DRINT OF EARLY RELOW.

PLEASE PR	NIVI CLEARLY BELOW.		
NAME:			
ADDRESS:			
PHONE:	EMAIL:		

### **PLEASE CHECK ONE:**

CHECK ONE	SIZE	DOLLAR AMT	CHECK # / MO/CASH	DATE RECEIVED	COMMENT
	FULL	\$100.00			
	PAGE	\$100.00			
	HALF	\$50.00			
	PAGE	<b>330.00</b>			
	QUARTER	\$25.00			
	PAGE	۶ <b>۷</b> 5.00			
	Business Card	\$15.00			
	ONE LINE	\$5.00			
	PATRON	<b>33.00</b>			

## PRINT READY AD SUBMISSIONS

Email ad copy, logo or camera-ready layout (in JPG or PDF) to jewels@rochester.rr.com

With the subject line: 2020 ROCHESTER JEWELS PROGRAM AD. Include the business name and the ad size in the body of the email. This information MUST match the information filled in above.

Thank you for supporting Rochester Jewels

Mail this form with your payment to:

# Rochester Jewels Inc.

C/O: The Marketing Team 178 W. Main Street Rochester, NY 14614 585-500-9177

All Ad submissions and payments are due by May 1, 2020